Z-3220 Plus Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.4
Copyright @2024. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 3
Z-3220 Plus
Handheld Linear Image Scanner
32 Bit
Ultrascan Decoding Technology

#9 N/C N/C
#10 N/C TXD(TTL level)
Ordering Information
88H-20PLRP-000 Z-3220 Plus(R) White housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
88H-20PLRP-001 Z-3220 Plus(R)(B) Black housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
88H-20PLUB-000 Z-3220 Plus(U) White housing w/USB cable
88H-20PLUB-001 Z-3220 Plus(U)(B) Black housing w/USB cable
Optional Accessory
Description Holder for scanner
Barcode P/N Remark
883-80HL00-001